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05.07.2024

1155698951

ESTABLISMED 1918

| Warshay Invastmants Ltd t/a KWV 1109_3_3405
| PO Box 528, Suider aarl '7646 Loading. Status: .
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Reg{’_ No ¥ 201121/002163792 / 07
at O. 4 i .
\FAZRTRADE © FLO- ID 28503 Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV QOrder Number:

50.920kg

CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querliesgadkwv.co.za

-

901408
‘901405
901406
901314
901335
901431

70002594¢
700025944
700025945
700026007
700025956
700025395

Bug Boogter Shooter 10{(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) ,

Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml)

150 x 20 155.00
150 x 20 155.00
150 x 20 155.00
12 x 750 1,363.44
156 x 20 | 1.0 185,00
24 x 440 | 368.76
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8.00 142.60 21.39 163.9%
8.00 142.60 713.00 106.35 819.95
8.00 142.860 570.40 85.56 655.96
2.40 1,330.72 1,330.72 198.61 1,530.33
8.00 142.60 142.60 21.39 163.99
368.76 737.52 110.63 848.15

\ . ‘

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 - LONDON

v
c

Received in good order
on behalf of Cuatomer
Name : Vs

Signature:
Date:

Dapot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name: -,

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
30 days from statement; Due

currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB

c: 6300 328 66845
Branch: 250655




